
Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  I
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%

1 2025/MGGCM/0067 MELBA VINESSA ROBINSON
NICODIMUS ST 03/03/2008 46.4 52.4 65 - F 0 0 58.7

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  OBC
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0271 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY OBC 15/07/2008 63.33 74 83 - F 0 0 78.5
2 2025/MGGCM/0089 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY OBC 15/07/2008 60.6 74 83 - F 0 0 78.5
3 2025/MGGCM/0101 M ASNA M HUSSAIN OBC 07/05/2007 67 80 75 - F 0 0 77.5

4 2025/MGGCM/0475 BISHAL BISWAS SAMARENDRA
BISWAS OBC 19/04/2007 52 73 69 - F 0 0 71

5 2025/MGGCM/0127 MOHINI
HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR OBC 21/08/2008 56.8 68.2 72 - F 0 0 70.1

6 2025/MGGCM/0363 HRIDAY DAS BINOD KUMAR DAS OBC 04/10/2007 55.5 70 66 - F 0 0 68
7 2025/MGGCM/0312 ABHRA DAS ANANTA DAS OBC 10/02/2007 50.17 76 56 - F 0 0 66
8 2025/MGGCM/0129 SNEHA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL OBC 26/03/2008 60.8 68.8 60 - F 0 0 64.4
9 2025/MGGCM/0262 MEGHA SARKAR BHUBAN SARKAR OBC 03/09/2007 46.8 62.8 63 - F 0 0 62.9

10 2025/MGGCM/0222 KOIEL MALLICK KRISHNA MALLICK OBC 06/10/2007 62.7 66 58 - F 0 0 62
11 2025/MGGCM/0390 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 50.67 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
12 2025/MGGCM/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
13 2025/MGGCM/0043 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
14 2025/MGGCM/0044 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
15 2025/MGGCM/0072 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4

16 2025/MGGCM/0249 PREETI BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI OBC 29/03/2008 58.67 65.2 55 - F 0 0 60.1

17 2025/MGGCM/0156 AYUSHI PAIK NIBASH CH PAIK OBC 04/01/2008 66.67 65.4 53 - F 0 0 59.2
18 2025/MGGCM/0424 EKTA EKKA RAJESH EKKA OBC 09/05/2007 52.07 58 58 - F 0 0 58
19 2025/MGGCM/0503 ABHAY HALDER ASHIM HALDER OBC 23/08/2007 42.6 56.8 55 - F 0 0 55.9

20 2025/MGGCM/0348 MANISH KUMAR
KHARATI MOHITOSH KHARATI OBC 27/09/2006 48.4 55.8 53 - F 0 0 54.4

21 2025/MGGCM/0120 SAHIN AKTHAR TASLEEM AKTHAR OBC 23/06/2008 42 55.6 49 - F 0 0 52.3

22 2025/MGGCM/0245 PRIYA BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI OBC 29/03/2008 58.17 54.6 49 - F 0 0 51.8

23 2025/MGGCM/0378 SUMAN ROY SISHIR ROY OBC 10/07/2006 52.6 51.4 49 - F 0 0 50.2
24 2025/MGGCM/0482 MANAB BISWAS SAMIR KR BISWAS OBC 07/07/2008 56.33 50.4 46 - F 0 0 48.2

25 2025/MGGCM/0123 PALLAB ROY PRAKASH
CHANDRA ROY OBC 03/07/2006 39.6 52.6 41 - F 0 0 46.8

26 2025/MGGCM/0216 ANSHU MANDAL NIRAJ MANDAL OBC 30/03/2008 43.2 48 43 - F 0 0 45.5

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  ALL CATEGORY(S)
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0412 SAPNA PAL RAJ KISHOR PAL GEN 21/11/2007 65.67 84.8 77 - F 0 0 80.9
2 2025/MGGCM/0250 SANDEEP ORAN ATOWA ORAN GEN 19/06/2008 60.67 79.2 82 - F 0 0 80.6
3 2025/MGGCM/0910 G JOGA RAO G APPANNA GEN 22/06/2008 57.2 78 81 - F 0 0 79.5

4 2025/MGGCM/0260 ANASHEELA
KANDULNA DAYAL KANDULNA GEN 05/05/2007 75.8 78.8 80 - F 0 0 79.4

5 2025/MGGCM/0449 DIPON HALDER ASHIM HALDER GEN 02/11/2007 56.6 77.2 80 - F 0 0 78.6
6 2025/MGGCM/0271 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY OBC 15/07/2008 63.33 74 83 - F 0 0 78.5
7 2025/MGGCM/0089 PRAJAKTA ROY PROSHANTA ROY OBC 15/07/2008 60.6 74 83 - F 0 0 78.5
8 2025/MGGCM/0101 M ASNA M HUSSAIN OBC 07/05/2007 67 80 75 - F 0 0 77.5
9 2025/MGGCM/0193 Y MANASA Y CHIRANJEEVI GEN 14/08/2007 60.67 77.4 75 - F 0 0 76.2

10 2025/MGGCM/0068 S LAVANYA S SWAMYSIVA
GANESH GEN 21/03/2007 52.6 77 75 - F 0 0 76

11 2025/MGGCM/0445 P CHAITANYA P APPA RAO GEN 22/02/2007 77.33 80.6 71 - F 0 0 75.8
12 2025/MGGCM/0936 M SAGAR M HEMANTH RAO GEN 18/03/2007 60.17 80.6 71 - F 0 0 75.8
13 2025/MGGCM/0932 M SAGAR M HEMANTH RAO GEN 18/03/2007 55.42 80.6 71 - F 0 0 75.8
14 2025/MGGCM/0847 V JOSHANA V JEEVAN RAO GEN 23/12/2006 61.67 75.6 72 - F 0 0 73.8

15 2025/MGGCM/0170 MUNIPATRUNI
VARUN KUMAR

MUNIPATRUNI
SUMAN KUMAR GEN 11/07/2007 65.6 79.2 67 - F 0 0 73.1

16 2025/MGGCM/0866 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR GEN 19/04/2008 50 71.2 73 - F 0 0 72.1
17 2025/MGGCM/0776 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR GEN 19/04/2008 50 71.2 73 - F 0 0 72.1
18 2025/MGGCM/0493 K KUPPAMMAL K KUMAR GEN 07/06/2005 52.83 74.8 69 - F 0 0 71.9
19 2025/MGGCM/0705 M RAGUL P MURUGANATHAN GEN 18/08/2007 56.2 72 71 - F 0 0 71.5

20 2025/MGGCM/0894 TEPPALA JANSHI TEPPALA
SRINUVASULU GEN 20/10/2007 57.33 71.8 71 - F 0 0 71.4

21 2025/MGGCM/0537 ANISA SIKDER PRODEEP SIKDER GEN 17/09/2007 56.6 67.2 75 - F 0 0 71.1

22 2025/MGGCM/0475 BISHAL BISWAS SAMARENDRA
BISWAS OBC 19/04/2007 52 73 69 - F 0 0 71

23 2025/MGGCM/0088 G TIRUPATHI G LOKANADHAM GEN 03/01/2008 49.17 70.2 71 - F 0 0 70.6
24 2025/MGGCM/0306 PRACHI KISHEN KISHEN LALL GEN 06/10/2007 53.4 68.6 72 - F 0 0 70.3
25 2025/MGGCM/0079 SUHANA SINGH BIRSA SINGH GEN 22/05/2008 51 78.2 62 - F 0 0 70.1

26 2025/MGGCM/0127 MOHINI
HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR OBC 21/08/2008 56.8 68.2 72 - F 0 0 70.1

27 2025/MGGCM/0852 ABHISHEK KUMAR MOHAN KUMAR GEN 11/02/2008 70.67 80.8 59 - F 0 0 69.9
28 2025/MGGCM/0559 SUBAJIT BALA JADAB BALA GEN 07/01/2008 45.2 68.8 71 - F 0 0 69.9

29 2025/MGGCM/0217 S DHAN RAJA
PANDI P SUNDARA PANDI GEN 27/06/2007 61 72 67 - F 0 0 69.5

30 2025/MGGCM/0745 MOHINI
HAWLADAR SHANTI HAWLADAR GEN 21/08/2008 56.8 68 71 - F 0 0 69.5

31 2025/MGGCM/0582 G TANUJA G KRISHNA GEN 13/10/2007 66.5 66 73 - F 0 0 69.5
32 2025/MGGCM/0671 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 66 72 - F 0 0 69
33 2025/MGGCM/0140 SAKCHAM BECK SANJU KUMAR RAM GEN 03/11/2007 54.33 71.8 65 - F 0 0 68.4
34 2025/MGGCM/0108 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2
35 2025/MGGCM/0031 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2
36 2025/MGGCM/0032 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2
37 2025/MGGCM/0363 HRIDAY DAS BINOD KUMAR DAS OBC 04/10/2007 55.5 70 66 - F 0 0 68
38 2025/MGGCM/0511 SUBHAM BAIDYA UPENDRA BAIDYA GEN 22/10/2007 50.67 65 71 - F 0 0 68
39 2025/MGGCM/0310 P KISHORE C PALANIVELU GEN 07/02/2008 60.8 70.6 64 - F 0 0 67.3
40 2025/MGGCM/0016 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
41 2025/MGGCM/0017 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
42 2025/MGGCM/0021 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
43 2025/MGGCM/0023 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
44 2025/MGGCM/0024 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
45 2025/MGGCM/0091 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
46 2025/MGGCM/0056 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
47 2025/MGGCM/0059 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
48 2025/MGGCM/0544 T CHARAN T DILLESWAR RAO GEN 09/03/2008 54.2 78 55 - F 0 0 66.5
49 2025/MGGCM/0386 GAYATRI MUNDA JURAMUNDA GEN 20/02/2008 52.33 62.6 70 - F 0 0 66.3

50 2025/MGGCM/0070 PREETI MAZUMDAR LATE MOHAN
MAZUMDAR GEN 18/09/2007 62.17 66.2 66 - F 0 0 66.1

51 2025/MGGCM/0312 ABHRA DAS ANANTA DAS OBC 10/02/2007 50.17 76 56 - F 0 0 66
52 2025/MGGCM/0589 PAYAL JANA LALU JANA GEN 16/11/2007 49.33 71.8 59 - F 0 0 65.4



53 2025/MGGCM/0533 SANJNA KUMARI LATE CHANDAN
BARAIK GEN 05/10/2007 53.5 68.8 62 - F 0 0 65.4

54 2025/MGGCM/0138 N VIGNESHPATHI N NAMBIYAR GEN 26/07/2006 39.9 75.6 55 - F 0 0 65.3
55 2025/MGGCM/0566 SHRITY RANI DAS SRIBASH CH DAS GEN 26/09/2007 53.6 74.6 56 - F 0 0 65.3

56 2025/MGGCM/0527 SHAHEENA
KHATUN S K SULEMAN ALI GEN 17/06/2007 58.8 73.4 56 - F 0 0 64.7

57 2025/MGGCM/0129 SNEHA MONDAL SUKDEV MONDAL OBC 26/03/2008 60.8 68.8 60 - F 0 0 64.4
58 2025/MGGCM/0332 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO GEN 16/04/2008 55 65.8 63 - F 0 0 64.4
59 2025/MGGCM/0211 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO GEN 16/04/2008 52.4 65.8 63 - F 0 0 64.4
60 2025/MGGCM/0660 N PREM KUMAR NAGENDRAN GEN 16/05/2008 56 70.6 58 - F 0 0 64.3
61 2025/MGGCM/0224 T DIVYA SELVAM TAMIL SELVAM GEN 16/08/2007 49.33 61.6 67 - F 0 0 64.3
62 2025/MGGCM/0564 HRITIKA KERKETTA RELJEN KERKETTA GEN 05/05/2007 55.2 70.6 56 - F 0 0 63.3
63 2025/MGGCM/0262 MEGHA SARKAR BHUBAN SARKAR OBC 03/09/2007 46.8 62.8 63 - F 0 0 62.9

64 2025/MGGCM/0291 G GANGA MANI
KANTA G RAM BABU GEN 26/08/2007 46.83 62.2 63 - F 0 0 62.6

65 2025/MGGCM/0816 DISHA KUMARI
DHAR

DEEPAK KUMAR
DHAR GEN 18/07/2008 55.67 59.8 65 - F 0 0 62.4

66 2025/MGGCM/0385 RAYI POOJA
SURYA KUMARI

RAYI NAGESWARA
RAO GEN 30/04/2007 71.5 72.2 52 - F 0 0 62.1

67 2025/MGGCM/0561 S ADITIYA MENON K SUDHIR GEN 27/07/2007 42.67 64.2 60 - F 0 0 62.1
68 2025/MGGCM/0222 KOIEL MALLICK KRISHNA MALLICK OBC 06/10/2007 62.7 66 58 - F 0 0 62

69 2025/MGGCM/0513 RIYA KUJUR ANAND PRAKASH
KUJUR GEN 27/12/2007 46.8 63.6 60 - F 0 0 61.8

70 2025/MGGCM/0418 K NELSON
GEORGE K NAGESH GEN 04/08/2007 55.67 69.6 52 - F 0 0 60.8

71 2025/MGGCM/0799 R VAIBHAV RAJ V RAMESH BABU GEN 20/11/2007 45.67 60.6 61 - F 0 0 60.8
72 2025/MGGCM/0814 V DEEPA A VAIRA MUTHU GEN 30/12/2006 46.33 62.4 59 - F 0 0 60.7
73 2025/MGGCM/0390 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 50.67 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
74 2025/MGGCM/0072 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
75 2025/MGGCM/0030 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
76 2025/MGGCM/0043 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4
77 2025/MGGCM/0044 AYUSH GAYALI ARABINDA GAYALI OBC 24/07/2007 46 62.8 58 - F 0 0 60.4

78 2025/MGGCM/0249 PREETI BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI OBC 29/03/2008 58.67 65.2 55 - F 0 0 60.1

79 2025/MGGCM/0832 ARPAN MONDAL BIKASH MONDAL GEN 15/12/2006 45.5 57.8 62 - F 0 0 59.9
80 2025/MGGCM/0509 ABI DHALI RATAN DHALI GEN 04/03/2007 61.5 68.4 50 - F 0 0 59.2
81 2025/MGGCM/0156 AYUSHI PAIK NIBASH CH PAIK OBC 04/01/2008 66.67 65.4 53 - F 0 0 59.2
82 2025/MGGCM/0432 SAHIL KIRO DOMNIC KIRO GEN 06/07/2007 67.17 61.4 57 - F 0 0 59.2
83 2025/MGGCM/0661 SNEHA LAKRA AUGUSTINE LAKRA GEN 05/01/2008 49.4 61.2 57 - F 0 0 59.1

84 2025/MGGCM/0067 MELBA VINESSA ROBINSON
NICODIMUS ST 03/03/2008 46.4 52.4 65 - F 0 0 58.7

85 2025/MGGCM/0664 SWETHA BAROI SHYAMAL BAROI GEN 17/04/2008 57.83 63.8 53 - F 0 0 58.4
86 2025/MGGCM/0900 A NEERJA G AMARAN GEN 01/09/2007 65.17 69.6 47 - F 0 0 58.3
87 2025/MGGCM/0424 EKTA EKKA RAJESH EKKA OBC 09/05/2007 52.07 58 58 - F 0 0 58
88 2025/MGGCM/0563 DEVKI KUMARI DULARU RAM GEN 02/07/2007 48.4 63.4 52 - F 0 0 57.7
89 2025/MGGCM/0130 DEEPA BORAL HARIPADA BORAL GEN 12/12/2007 43 57.4 58 - F 0 0 57.7
90 2025/MGGCM/0538 PRONAB BAROI BIPUL BAROI GEN 16/12/2007 46.4 59.2 55 - F 0 0 57.1
91 2025/MGGCM/0503 ABHAY HALDER ASHIM HALDER OBC 23/08/2007 42.6 56.8 55 - F 0 0 55.9

92 2025/MGGCM/0369 S R ABHISHEK
KUMAR K A SREEKUMAR GEN 06/02/2006 61.33 61.6 50 - F 0 0 55.8

93 2025/MGGCM/0528 SAHIL BADA SANTHOSH BADA GEN 21/02/2008 45.6 53.6 58 - F 0 0 55.8

94 2025/MGGCM/0375 GANTA
HEMALATHA

GANTA
JANGAMAYYA GEN 29/09/2006 54.73 66.15 45 - F 0 0 55.58

95 2025/MGGCM/0840 K SRAVYA K RAMAIAH GEN 24/09/2007 49 58.4 51 - F 0 0 54.7

96 2025/MGGCM/0348 MANISH KUMAR
KHARATI MOHITOSH KHARATI OBC 27/09/2006 48.4 55.8 53 - F 0 0 54.4

97 2025/MGGCM/0184 THARUN RAJ S KAMARAJ GEN 06/01/2007 43.8 60 48 - F 0 0 54
98 2025/MGGCM/0806 S VENU S BHASKARA RAO GEN 18/05/2007 42.2 54.2 52 - F 0 0 53.1
99 2025/MGGCM/0913 V AJAY R VEERA RAJ GEN 02/07/2006 47 49.2 56 - F 0 0 52.6
100 2025/MGGCM/0120 SAHIN AKTHAR TASLEEM AKTHAR OBC 23/06/2008 42 55.6 49 - F 0 0 52.3
101 2025/MGGCM/0240 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO GEN 23/05/2008 53.4 56.2 48 - F 0 0 52.1
102 2025/MGGCM/0783 RAHUL RAM CHOTU RAM GEN 07/06/2006 49.4 50 54 - F 0 0 52
103 2025/MGGCM/0504 BITTU DAS BABLU DAS GEN 04/07/2006 51.33 55.6 48 - F 0 0 51.8

104 2025/MGGCM/0245 PRIYA BAROI PREMANANDA
BAROI OBC 29/03/2008 58.17 54.6 49 - F 0 0 51.8

105 2025/MGGCM/0378 SUMAN ROY SISHIR ROY OBC 10/07/2006 52.6 51.4 49 - F 0 0 50.2
106 2025/MGGCM/0523 AKASH DHALI MRINAL DHALI GEN 22/04/2006 40 51 49 - F 0 0 50
107 2025/MGGCM/0524 KAREESHMA G B GIRISH KUMAR N GEN 21/02/2008 48 51.6 47 - F 0 0 49.3
108 2025/MGGCM/0863 P V PREM LALL P V MOHAN LALL GEN 31/03/2007 47.33 49 48 - F 0 0 48.5
109 2025/MGGCM/0482 MANAB BISWAS SAMIR KR BISWAS OBC 07/07/2008 56.33 50.4 46 - F 0 0 48.2



110 2025/MGGCM/0125 A SRIKANTH C ARUL PRAKASAM GEN 10/01/2005 48.33 50.8 45 - F 0 0 47.9
111 2025/MGGCM/0098 R VENNILA A RAMESH GEN 26/11/2007 57.6 49.4 46 - F 0 0 47.7
112 2025/MGGCM/0830 T MADHU SUDHAN SRINIVASH RAO GEN 18/07/2007 46 46.2 49 - F 0 0 47.6

113 2025/MGGCM/0123 PALLAB ROY PRAKASH CHANDRA
ROY OBC 03/07/2006 39.6 52.6 41 - F 0 0 46.8

114 2025/MGGCM/0216 ANSHU MANDAL NIRAJ MANDAL OBC 30/03/2008 43.2 48 43 - F 0 0 45.5

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  PH
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate

Father'S
Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%

1 2025/MGGCM/0523 AKASH DHALI MRINAL
DHALI GEN 22/04/2006 40 51 49 - F 0 0 50

   
   
  Admission Incharge



Mahatma Gandhi Government College
FINAL  MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES APPLIED FOR ADMISSION FOR THE SESSION: 2025-2026

Name of the Course: B.Com. (Commerce) Category:  EWS
Note: In Subject Weightage , F - First Attemppt, S - More than One Attempt, Strike Out : Duplicate Form Submission

S.No. Admission No. Name of
Candidate Father'S Name Category Date of

Birth X% XII% Subject
Weightage Sports NSS/NCC/Scouts &

Guide
Agg

%
1 2025/MGGCM/0193 Y MANASA Y CHIRANJEEVI GEN 14/08/2007 60.67 77.4 75 - F 0 0 76.2
2 2025/MGGCM/0445 P CHAITANYA P APPA RAO GEN 22/02/2007 77.33 80.6 71 - F 0 0 75.8
3 2025/MGGCM/0847 V JOSHANA V JEEVAN RAO GEN 23/12/2006 61.67 75.6 72 - F 0 0 73.8
4 2025/MGGCM/0866 B PREM KUMAR B ROSESWAR GEN 19/04/2008 50 71.2 73 - F 0 0 72.1
5 2025/MGGCM/0705 M RAGUL P MURUGANATHAN GEN 18/08/2007 56.2 72 71 - F 0 0 71.5
6 2025/MGGCM/0088 G TIRUPATHI G LOKANADHAM GEN 03/01/2008 49.17 70.2 71 - F 0 0 70.6
7 2025/MGGCM/0671 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 66 72 - F 0 0 69
8 2025/MGGCM/0108 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2
9 2025/MGGCM/0031 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2

10 2025/MGGCM/0032 ABHINAYA S PANDIAN GEN 05/02/2007 60.6 64.4 72 - F 0 0 68.2
11 2025/MGGCM/0056 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
12 2025/MGGCM/0059 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
13 2025/MGGCM/0016 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
14 2025/MGGCM/0017 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
15 2025/MGGCM/0021 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
16 2025/MGGCM/0023 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
17 2025/MGGCM/0024 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
18 2025/MGGCM/0091 ADHITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR A GEN 18/03/2007 53.4 70.4 64 - F 0 0 67.2
19 2025/MGGCM/0544 T CHARAN T DILLESWAR RAO GEN 09/03/2008 54.2 78 55 - F 0 0 66.5

20 2025/MGGCM/0533 SANJNA
KUMARI

LATE CHANDAN
BARAIK GEN 05/10/2007 53.5 68.8 62 - F 0 0 65.4

21 2025/MGGCM/0566 SHRITY RANI DAS SRIBASH CH DAS GEN 26/09/2007 53.6 74.6 56 - F 0 0 65.3
22 2025/MGGCM/0332 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO GEN 16/04/2008 55 65.8 63 - F 0 0 64.4
23 2025/MGGCM/0211 G MAANSA G JOGA RAO GEN 16/04/2008 52.4 65.8 63 - F 0 0 64.4

24 2025/MGGCM/0564 HRITIKA
KERKETTA RELJEN KERKETTA GEN 05/05/2007 55.2 70.6 56 - F 0 0 63.3

25 2025/MGGCM/0563 DEVKI KUMARI DULARU RAM GEN 02/07/2007 48.4 63.4 52 - F 0 0 57.7
26 2025/MGGCM/0528 SAHIL BADA SANTHOSH BADA GEN 21/02/2008 45.6 53.6 58 - F 0 0 55.8
27 2025/MGGCM/0840 K SRAVYA K RAMAIAH GEN 24/09/2007 49 58.4 51 - F 0 0 54.7
28 2025/MGGCM/0240 T BHAVYA T VENKAT RAO GEN 23/05/2008 53.4 56.2 48 - F 0 0 52.1
29 2025/MGGCM/0125 A SRIKANTH C ARUL PRAKASAM GEN 10/01/2005 48.33 50.8 45 - F 0 0 47.9
30 2025/MGGCM/0098 R VENNILA A RAMESH GEN 26/11/2007 57.6 49.4 46 - F 0 0 47.7
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